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	catechese PLANNER
	2018/2019

	
	
	wk
	ma
	di
	wo
	do
	vr
	za
	zo

	3/sep
	7/sep
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	10/sep
	14/sep
	37
	
	
	
	
	zang
	startbijeenkomst
	gezinsviering

	17/sep
	21/sep
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	24/sep
	28/sep
	39
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	1/okt
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	12/okt
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	15/okt
	19/okt
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	22/okt
	26/okt
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	gezinsviering

	29/okt
	2/nov
	44
	
	
	
	
	
	
	herfstvakantie

	5/nov
	9/nov
	45
	
	
	catechese
	
	catechese
	
	

	12/nov
	16/nov
	46
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	19/nov
	23/nov
	47
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	26/nov
	30/nov
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	3/dec
	7/dec
	49
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10/dec
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	50
	
	
	
	
	kerstbijeenkomst
	
	

	17/dec
	21/dec
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	24/dec
	28/dec
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	kerstvakantie

	31/dec
	4/jan
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	7/jan
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	14/jan
	18/jan
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	21/jan
	25/jan
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	28/jan
	1/feb
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	catechese
	
	catechese
	
	

	4/feb
	8/feb
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	11/feb
	15/feb
	7
	
	
	catechese
	
	catechese
	
	gezinsviering

	18/feb
	22/feb
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	sneeuwschool sjc oude bareel
	
	

	25/feb
	1/mrt
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	4/mrt
	8/mrt
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	bavodag
	voorjaarsvakantie

	11/mrt
	15/mrt
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	zang
	
	gezinsviering

	18/mrt
	22/mrt
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	catechese
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	25/mrt
	29/mrt
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	vormseltocht
	vormseltocht
	

	1/apr
	5/apr
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8/apr
	12/apr
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	Palmzondag

	15/apr
	19/apr
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	paasvakantie

	22/apr
	26/apr
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	eendaagse
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	10/mei
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	gezinsviering

	20/mei
	24/mei
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	27/mei
	31/mei
	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Hemelvaart

	3/jun
	7/jun
	23
	
	repetitie
	
	repetitie
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	vormselviering
	pinksteren

	10/jun
	14/jun
	24
	dankviering
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	21/jun
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	gezinsviering

	24/jun
	28/jun
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